
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1/1(土) 曇り一時雪 2.7 0.3 0.0 0 0 5,905 0.0

1/2(日) 曇り一時雪か雨 6.2 1.8 24.7 652 652 11,810 5.5

1/3(月) 曇り 2.7 0.4 54.8 1,447 2,099 17,715 11.8

1/4(火) 曇り一時雪 0.8 0.0 0.0 0 2,099 23,620 8.9

1/5(水) 曇り時々晴れ 2.1 3.6 0.0 0 2,099 29,525 7.1

1/6(木) 曇り一時雪 1.2 0.7 0.0 0 2,099 35,430 5.9

1/7(金) 曇り時々雪 2.7 2.6 0.0 0 2,099 41,336 5.1

1/8(土) 曇り時々晴れ 6.3 2.0 11.7 309 2,408 47,241 5.1

1/9(日) 曇り時々雪か雨 7.0 0.0 35.7 942 3,350 53,146 6.3

1/10(月) 晴れ 5.0 7.5 379.0 10,006 13,356 59,051 22.6

1/11(火) 曇り時々雨 5.9 0.0 98.3 2,595 15,951 64,956 24.6

1/12(水) 曇り 4.4 0.6 221.6 5,850 21,801 70,861 30.8

1/13(木) 曇り一時雪 3.2 0.2 142.9 3,773 25,574 76,766 33.3

1/14(金) 曇り時々雪 2.6 0.1 0.0 0 25,574 82,671 30.9

1/15(土) 曇り一時雪 4.9 0.8 33.9 895 26,469 88,576 29.9

1/16(日) 曇り時々雨 6.7 0.5 109.1 2,880 29,349 94,481 31.1

1/17(月) 曇り一時雪 5.9 0.1 134.5 3,551 32,900 100,386 32.8

1/18(火) 曇り一時雪 2.8 1.1 5.9 156 33,055 106,291 31.1

1/19(水) 曇り時々雪 4.4 2.1 38.4 1,014 34,069 112,196 30.4

1/20(木) 曇り一時雪 3.4 0.5 0.2 5 34,074 118,102 28.9

1/21(金) 晴れ一時雪 3.5 3.9 16.0 422 34,497 124,007 27.8

1/22(土) 曇り一時雪 3.6 0.1 56.4 1,489 35,986 129,912 27.7

1/23(日) 晴れのち一時雨 4.4 0.7 132.2 3,490 39,476 135,817 29.1

1/24(月) 晴れ一時雪か雨 3.9 0.1 280.2 7,397 46,873 141,722 33.1

1/25(火) 晴れ時々曇り 4.3 0.7 482.3 12,733 59,606 147,627 40.4

1/26(水) 晴れ一時雪か雨 4.4 0.5 530.8 14,013 73,619 153,532 48.0

1/27(木) 曇り時々雪 4.9 1.8 621.6 16,410 90,029 159,437 56.5

1/28(金) 曇り一時雪 4.0 1.5 50.4 1,331 91,360 165,342 55.3

1/29(土) 曇り時々雪 2.6 0.6 11.7 309 91,669 171,247 53.5

1/30(日) 曇り 2.4 1.1 1.6 42 91,711 177,152 51.8

1/31(月) 183,057

℃ h 3473.9

4.0 1.20 115.8

1.60 227.8  月目標値(/日) ¥5,905
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